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Nellikuppam

Erection of New bore
wells with Pump sets

@JUBULINGAM POONGA -

5.00 LAKHS

5.00

27.05.19

27.05.19

12.06.19

14.06.19

Completed

Nellikuppam

Erection of New bore
wells with Pump sets
@JANAKIRAM NAGAR -
5.00 LAKHS

5.00

27.05.19

27.05.19

12.06.19

14.06.19

Completed

Nellikuppam

Flushing of Existing
Borewells@(i)
JUMBULINGAM POONGA
(ii)MUNICIPAL OFFICE
CAMPUS(iii)VAZHAPATTU
&(iv)MINI POWER PUMP
BORFWEFILILS

2.00

27.05.19

27.05.19

12.06.19

14.06.19

Completed

Nellikuppam

Repairs to borewells
including replacement of
Handpump/ Motor@1.
Sozhavalli 2. O.H.T
Borewells

3.00

27.05.19

27.05.19

12.06.19

14.06.19

Completed

Nellikuppam

Extension of pipe line @
K.S.A.R Road (D.I. Pipe)

3.00

27.05.19

27.05.19

12.06.19

14.06.19

Completed




