SDRF-Cuddalore Dist													
S. No.	Name of the ULB	Name of Work	Estimate cost (Rs in	No. of Works	Date of A.S.	Date of T.S.	Date of Tender	Date of Work order			Work in progress	Completed	Expenditure
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9					
1	Nellikuppam	Erection of New bore wells with Pump sets @JUBULINGAM POONGA - 5.00 LAKHS	5.00	1	27.05.19	27.05.19	12.06.19	14.06.19	-			Completed	
2	Nellikuppam	Erection of New bore wells with Pump sets @JANAKIRAM NAGAR - 5.00 LAKHS	5.00	1	27.05.19	27.05.19	12.06.19	14.06.19	-			Completed	
3	Nellikuppam	Flushing of Existing Borewells@(i) JUMBULINGAM POONGA (ii)MUNICIPAL OFFICE CAMPUS(iii)VAZHAPATTU &(iv)MINI POWER PUMP BOREWELLS	2.00	1	27.05.19	27.05.19	12.06.19	14.06.19	-			Completed	
4	Nellikuppam	Repairs to borewells including replacement of Handpump/ Motor@1. Sozhavalli 2. O.H.T Borewells	3.00	1	27.05.19	27.05.19	12.06.19	14.06.19	-			Completed	
5	Nellikuppam	Extension of pipe line @ K.S.A.R Road (D.I. Pipe)	3.00	1	27.05.19	27.05.19	12.06.19	14.06.19	-			Completed	